Width = 800 - Depth = 1200 - Heigth = 42U
DC cabinets are specially designed cabinets for the data center infrastructure with passive
ventilation capacity and 1500 kg load-carrying capacity. Cabinets are designed with hot/
cold corridors and related accessories. They have a depth of 1000/1100/1200 and a height of
42U/45U/47U. The completely square profile system provides the best performance high load
capacity.
www.ager.com.tr 2
Data Center Cabinets

th
(D
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DC42U6010XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 42U 600 1000 1950
AG-DC45U6010XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 45U 600 1000 2.084
AG-DC47U6010XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1000mm 47U 600 1000 2.172
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, this information should be told to the sales representative when requested.
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

th
(D
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DC42U6011XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 42U 600 1100 1950
AG-DC45U6011XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 45U 600 1100 2.084
AG-DC47U6011XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1100mm 47U 600 1100 2.172
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, this information should be told to the sales representative when requested.
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

th
(D
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DC42U6012XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ AgerDC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 42U 600 1200 1950,
AG-DC45U6012XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ AgerDC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 45U 600 1200 2.084
AG-DC47U6012XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ AgerDC Data Center Cabinet W=600mm D=1200mm 47U 600 1200 2.172
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, this information should be told to the sales representative when requested.
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

th
(D
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DC42U8010XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 42U 800 1000 1950
AG-DC45U8010XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 45U 800 1000 2.084
AG-DC47U8010XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1000mm 47U 800 1000 2.172
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, this information should be told to the sales representative when requested.
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

th
(D
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DC42U8011XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 42U 800 1100 1950
AG-DC45U8011XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 45U 800 1100 2.084
AG-VG47U8011XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1100mm 47U 800 1100 2.172
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, this information should be told to the sales representative when requested.
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

th
(D
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-VG42U8012XX-0000-A-YY 42U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 42U 800 1200 1950
AG-VG45U8012XX-0000-A-YY 45U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 45U 800 1200 2.084
AG-VG47U8012XX-0000-A-YY 47U 19’’ Ager DC Data Center Cabinet W=800mm D=1200mm 47U 800 1200 2.172
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, this information should be told to the sales representative when requested.
Please consider when used levelling feet 30mm add to Height, in castor add 80mm
0000 = Please check the Door Options page
YY = M1 for pre-assembled, D1 for flat pack

) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DCALN60XX-A Ager Data Center W=600 Fronton Without 600 50 120
AG-DCALN80XX-A Ager Data Center W=800 Fronton Without 800 50 120
AG-DCA60XX-A Ager Data Center W=600 A Cable Tray 600 60 100
AG-DCA80XX-A Ager Data Center W=800 A Cable Tray  800 60 100
AG-DCM60XX-A Ager Data Center W=600 M Cable Tray 600 261 202
AG-DCM80XX-A Ager Data Center W=800 M Cable Tray 800 261 202
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, this information should be told to the sales representative when requested.

th
(D
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DCORS42U60XX-A Ager Data Center 42U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel 1Set 2 pcs. 23.5 167 1869
AG-DCORS42U80XX-A Ager Data Center 42U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set 1Set 2 pcs. 112 192 1869
AG-DCORS45U60XX-A Ager Data Center 45U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set 1Set 2 pcs. 23.5 167 2002
AG-DCORS45U80XX-A Ager Data Center 45U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set 1Set 2 pcs.t 122 192 2002
AG-DCORS47U60XX-A Ager Data Center 47U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set 1Set 2 pcs. 23.5 167 2091
AG-DCORS47U80XX-A Ager Data Center 47U Wire Mesh Cable Management panel set 1Set 2Pcs. 122 192 2091
W = 800 W = 600
XX = Colour Code, B1 White RAL 7035, S1 Black RAL 9005, this information should be told to the sales representative when requested.
27www.ager.com.tr
ACCESSORIES

th
(D
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DCKKN42U10-A AGER DATA CENTER 42U Cable Tray W=100 1SET 2 pcs.(Galvazined Steel) 100 20 1865
AG-DCKKN45U10-A AGER DATA CENTER 45U Cable Tray W=100 1SET 2 pcs.(Galvazined Steel) 100 20 1999
AG-DCKKN47U10-A AGER DATA CENTER 47U Cable Tray W=100 1SET 2 pcs.(Galvazined Steel) 100 20 2087
www.ager.com.tr 28
ACCESSORIES
Seismic Ground Kit
Product Code Product Description
W
id
th
(W
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DCKDK42U10-A Ager Data Center 42U D=1000 Seismic Ground Kit (1Set 4 pcs Galvanized Steel ) - -
AG-DCKDK42U11-A Ager Data Center 42U D=1100 Seismic Ground Kit ( 1Set 4 pcs Galvanized Steel ) - -
AG-DCKDK42U12-A Ager Data Center 42U D=1200 Seismic Ground Kit( 1Set 4 pcs.Galvanized Steel ) - -
AG-DCZDK60-3045-A Ager Data Center W=600 H=300-450MM Seismic Ground Kit 1Set 2 pcs.(Galvanized Steel) 600 350-450
AG-DCZDK60-4070-A Ager Data Center W=600 H=400-700MM Seismic Ground Kit 1Set 2 pcs.(Galvanized Steel) 600 400-700
AG-DCZDK60-5065-A Ager Data Center W=600 H=500-650MM Seismic Ground Kit 1Set 2 pcs.(Galvanized Steel) 600 500-650
AG-DCZDK60-5070-A Ager Data Center W=600 H=500-700MM Seismic Ground Kit 1Set 2 pcs.(Galvanized Steel) 600 500-700
AG-DCZDK80-3045-A Ager Data Center W=800 H=300-450MM Seismic Ground Kit 1Set 2 pcs.(Galvanized Steel) 800 300-450
AG-DCZDK80-5065-A Ager Data Center W=800 H=500-650MM Seismic Ground Kit 1Set 2 pcs.(Galvanized Steel) 800 500-650
29www.ager.com.tr
ACCESSORIES
Ground Connections

th
(W
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DCHVP42U60XX-A 42U W=600 Ager Data Center Vertical Air Baffle Plate Set 20 1869
AG-DCHVP42U80XX-A 42U W=800 Ager Data Center Vertical Air Baffle Plate Set 120 1869
AG-DCHVP45U60XX-A 45U W=600 Ager Data Center Vertical Air Baffle Plate Set 20 2002
AG-DCHVP45U80XX-A 45U W=800 Ager Vertical Air Baffle Plate Set 120 2002
AG-DCHVP47U60XX-A 47U W=600 Ager Vertical Air Baffle Plate Set 20 2091
AG-DCHVP47U80XX-A 47U W=800 Ager Data Center Vertical Air Baffle Plate Set 120 2091
W = 600
W = 800
XX = Color Code, B1 White RAL 7035’i, S1 Black  RAL 9005 during order please specify the colour choice
www.ager.com.tr 32

th
(W
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DCTKP6012XX-A Ager Data Center  W=600 D=1200 Aisle Top Closure 600 1200
AG-DCTKP6012XX-B Ager Data Center  W=600 D=1200 Aisle  Top Closure 600 1200
AG-DCTKP8012XX-A Ager Data Center  W=800 D=1200 Aisle  Top Closure 800 1200
AG-DCTKP8012XX-B Ager Data Center  W=800 D=1200 Aisle Top Closure 800 1200
XX = Color Code, B1 White RAL 7035’i, S1 Black  RAL 9005 during order please specify the colour choice
www.ager.com.tr 34
ACCESSORIES
Aisle Automatic and Manual Sliding Doors
Product Code Product Description
W
id
th
(W
) (
m
m
)
H
ei
gt
h
(H
) (
m
m
)
AG-DCKKOC42U12XX-A Ager Data Center 42U W=1200 Aisle Door Automatic Double Opening Sliding Door 1200 2065
AG-DCKKOT42U12XX-A Ager Data Center 42U W=1200 Aisle Door Automatic Single Sliding Door 1200 2065
AG-DCKKMC42U12XX-A Ager Data Center 42U W=1200 Aisle Door Manual Double Opening Sliding Door 1200 2065
AG-DCKKMT42U12XX-A Ager Data Center 42U W=1200 Aisle Door Manual Single Sliding Door 1200 2065
AG-DCKKOC45U12XX-A Ager Data Center 45U W=1200 Aisle Door Automatic Double Opening Sliding Door 1200 2198
AG-DCKKOT45U12XX-A Ager Data Center 45U W=1200 Aisle Door Automatic Single Sliding Door 1200 2198
AG-DCKKMC45U12XX-A Ager Data Center 45U W=1200 Aisle Door Manual Double Opening Sliding Door  1200 2198
AG-DCKKMT45U12XX-A Ager Data Center 45U W=1200 Aisle Door Manual Single Sliding Door  1200 2198
AG-DCKKOC47U12XX-A Ager Data Center 47U W=1200 Aisle Door Automatic Double Opening Sliding Door 1200 2287
AG-DCKKOT47U12XX-A Ager Data Center 47U W=1200 Aisle Door Automatic Single Sliding Door 1200 2287
AG-DCKKMC47U12XX-A Ager Data Center 47U W=1200 Aisle Door Manual Double Opening Sliding Door  1200 2287
AG-DCKKMT47U12XX-A Ager Data Center 47U W=1200 Aisle Door Manual Single Sliding Door  1200 2287
AG-DCHVP42U12XX-A 42U 1200 Ager Data Center Aisle Air Closed Panel Set 1200 2070
AG-DCHVP45U12XX-A 45U 1200 Ager Data Center Aisle Air Closed Panel Set 1200 2070
AG-DCHVP47U12XX-A 47U 1200 Ager Data Center Aisle Air Closed Panel Set 1200 2070
XX = Color Code, B1 White RAL 7035’i, S1 Black  RAL 9005 during order please specify the colour choice
35www.ager.com.tr
ACCESSORIES
PDU CONNECTION